YEAR

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996

YEAR

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

WOMEN’S TENNIS DUAL-TEAM STATE CHAMPIONS @

1A/2A CLASSIFICATION

SITE

Jimmy Powell Tennis Center, Elon
Jimmy Powell Tennis Center, Elon
Jimmy Powell Tennis Center, Elon
Cone Kenfield Tennis Center, UNC-CH
Cone Kenfield Tennis Center, UNC-CH
Duke University Courts, Duke

Duke University Courts, Duke

SITE

North Carolina State Univ., Raleigh
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Cary Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Isenhour Center. N.C. State
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
NO TOURNAMENT (COVID-19)
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Central

CHAMPION

Charlotte Catholic
Charlotte Catholic
Charlotte Catholic
Roanoke Rapids
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

1A CLASSIFICATION

CHAMPION

North Stokes

North Stokes

North Stokes
Jordan-Matthews
North Stokes
Hendersonville
Jordan-Matthews
North Stokes

North Stokes
Jordan-Matthews

NC S. Science & Math
East Wilkes

NC S. Science & Math
NC S. Science & Math
Mount Airy

Mount Airy

Mount Airy

Bishop McGuinness
Bishop McGuinness
Raleigh Charter
Raleigh Charter
Raleigh Charter

Pine Lake Prep

Mount Airy
Mount Airy
Mount Airy
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RUNNER-UP

Williamston
Roanoke Rapids
Roanoke Rapids
Salisbury

St. Pauls

Charles B. Aycock
Charles B. Aycock

RUNNER-UP

Jordan-Matthews
Jordan-Matthews
Jordan-Matthews
Hendersonville
Durham School of the Arts
Rosewood

Spring Creek

Topsail

Topsail

Topsail

Bishop McGuinness
Raleigh Charter

East Montgomery
Mount Airy

NC S. Science & Math
NC S. Science & Math
Raleigh Charter
Voyager Academy
Raleigh Charter
Mouth Airy

East Surry

Pine Lake Prep
Franklin Academy

Chatham Charter
Chatham Central
Voyager Academy
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@ WOMEN’S TENNIS DUAL-TEAM STATE CHAMPIONS @

2A CLASSIFICATION

YEAR SITE CHAMPION RUNNER-UP

1997 North Carolina State Univ., Raleigh Shelby 7 Roanoke Rapids 2
1998 Burlington Tennis Center Shelby 7 Greene Central 2
1999 Burlington Tennis Center Statesville 8 Greene Central 1
2000 Burlington Tennis Center Statesville 6 Greene Central 0
2001 Burlington Tennis Center Charlotte Catholic 6 Greene Central 0
2002 Cary Tennis Center Wilkes Central 5 Greene Central 1
2003 Burlington Tennis Center Charlotte Catholic 6 Greene Central 2
2004 Burlington Tennis Center Charlotte Catholic 5 Greene Central 2
2005 Burlington Tennis Center Greene Central 5 Salisbury 2
2006 Burlington Tennis Center Salisbury 5 Cardinal Gibbons 1
2007 Burlington Tennis Center Greene Central 5 Salisbury 4
2008 Burlington Tennis Center Salisbury 5 Cardinal Gibbons 1
2009 Burlington Tennis Center Salisbury 5 Greene Central 0
2010 Burlington Tennis Center Salisbury 6 Tarboro 0
2011 Burlington Tennis Center Salisbury 5 Cedar Ridge 1
2012 Burlington Tennis Center Salisbury 5 Greene Central 0
2013 Burlington Tennis Center Salisbury 5 NC S. Science & Math 1
2014 Isenhour Center. N.C. State Lake Norman Charter 5 NCS. Science & Math 2
2015 Jimmy Powell Tennis Center, Elon Lake Norman Charter 5 NC S. Science & Math 1
2016 Burlington Tennis Center Lake Norman Charter 5 NC S. Science & Math 3
2017 Burlington Tennis Center Salisbury 5 Bartlett Yancey 0
2018 Burlington Tennis Center Maiden 5 Durham School of Arts 1
2019 Burlington Tennis Center Hendersonville 5 NC S. Science & Math 4
2020 NO TOURNAMENT (COVID-19)

2021 Burlington Tennis Center Hendersonville 5 Research Triangle 1
2022 Burlington Tennis Center Hendersonville 5 Raleigh Charter 4
2023 Burlington Tennis Center Hendersonville 5 Research Triangle 2

3A CLASSIFICATION

1990 Jimmy Powell Tennis Center, Elon T.C. Roberson 6 Northeast Guilford 3
1991 Jimmy Powell Tennis Center, Elon T.C. Roberson 6 Southwest Guilford 3
1992 Jimmy Powell Tennis Center, Elon T.C. Roberson 6 Southwest Guilford 3
1993 Cone Kenfield Tennis Center, UNC-CH Hickory 5 Walter Williams 3
1994 Cone Kenfield Tennis Center, UNC-CH Statesville 7 Fike 2
1995 Duke University Courts, Duke Shelby 6 Fike 3
1996 Cone Kenfield Tennis Center, UNC-CH Shelby 8 Walter Williams 1
1997 North Carolina State Univ.,, Raleigh Charles B. Aycock 7 Hickory 2
1998 Burlington Tennis Center East Chapel Hill 5 Hickory 3
1999 Burlington Tennis Center East Chapel Hill 5 Hickory 2
2000 Burlington Tennis Center East Chapel Hill 5 Asheville 3
2001 Burlington Tennis Center East Chapel Hill 6 Statesville 1
2002 Cary Tennis Center East Chapel Hill 5 Statesville 0
2003 Burlington Tennis Center East Chapel Hill 5 Weddington 2
2004 Burlington Tennis Center East Chapel Hill 5 Hickory 1
2005 Burlington Tennis Center Ragsdale 6 Charles B. Aycock 0
2006 Burlington Tennis Center Hickory 5 Union Pines 1
2007 Burlington Tennis Center Charlotte Catholic 5 Eastern Wayne 0
2008 Burlington Tennis Center T.C. Roberson 5 Fike 1
2009 Burlington Tennis Center Charlotte Catholic 5 Chapel Hill 1
2010 Burlington Tennis Center Charlotte Catholic 5 Cardinal Gibbons 1
2011 Burlington Tennis Center Cardinal Gibbons 5 Charlotte Catholic 4
2012 Burlington Tennis Center Charlotte Catholic 5 Nash Central 3
2013 Burlington Tennis Center Cardinal Gibbons 5 Weddington 1
2014 Piedmont Indoor, Greensboro Cardinal Gibbons 5 Asheville 1
2015 Jimmy Powell Tennis Center, Elon Marvin Ridge 5 Union Pines 2
2016 Burlington Tennis Center Marvin Ridge 5 Union Pines 0
2017 Burlington Tennis Center Charlotte Catholic 5 East Chapel Hill 2
2018 Burlington Tennis Center Charlotte Catholic 5 East Chapel Hill 0
2019 Burlington Tennis Center Charlotte Catholic 5 New Hanover 1
2020 NO TOURNAMENT (COVID-19)

2021 Burlington Tennis Center Cape Fear 5 Forestview 3
2022 Burlington Tennis Center Cape Fear 5 Lake Norman Charter 1
2023 Burlington Tennis Center Lake Norman Charter 5 Terry Sanford 4



YEAR

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

WOMEN’S TENNIS DUAL-TEAM STATE CHAMPIONS @

4A CLASSIFICATION

SITE

Jimmy Powell Tennis Center, Elon
Jimmy Powell Tennis Center, Elon
Jimmy Powell Tennis Center, Elon
Cone Kenfield Tennis Center, UNC-CH
Cone Kenfield Tennis Center, UNC-CH
Duke University Courts, Duke

Duke University Courts, Duke

North Carolina State Univ,, Raleigh

Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Cary Tennis Center

Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center

Piedmont Indoor, Greensboro

Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center

NO TOURNAMENT (COVID-19)

Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center
Burlington Tennis Center

CHAMPION

Goldsboro
Terry Sanford
Terry Sanford
Terry Sanford
Terry Sanford
Broughton
Broughton

R.J. Reynolds
Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
Page

Page

Page

Page

Myers Park
Broughton
Broughton
Grimsley
Broughton
Panther Creek
Panther Creek
Panther Creek
Myers Park
Green Hope
Green Hope
Green Hope

Marvin Ridge
Green Hope
Myers Park
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RUNNER-UP

Myers Park
Hickory

R.J. Reynolds
R.J. Reynolds
Myers Park
R] Reynolds
Myers Park
Broughton
R.J. Reynolds
Myers Park
R.J. Reynolds
Providence
Page

Page
Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
East Chapel Hill
East Chapel Hill
Myers Park
Myers Park
Broughton
Grimsley
Ardrey Kell
Myers Park
Myers Park
Green Hope
Myers Park
Myers Park
Hough

East Chapel Hill
Myers Park
New Hanover
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